INDEX
Overview IA780 MANUAL
Presentation
Structural characteristics
Optional equipment
Mounting possibilities
2Series IA 780 MANUAL
3

When placing an order please specify the characteristics that are desired. Here is how
to make the order described:
HOW TO ORDER?
10
ORDERS
IA 780 to b c d and F / Ur g h / Go
Example:
IA780HBT0B / 24C0 / 630
Horizontal switch with plug connectors and terminals, maneuvered by
remote IA74, without auxiliary motor drive. Rated voltage of
24kV, Ith = 20 kA without gauge incorporated and rated current
of 630 A.
HHorizontal mounting
VVertical mounting and rotating mechanical
control
B: Switch-disconnector with bushing type C
T: Switch-disconnector with sillicon terminals
BT: Bushing type C and sillicon terminals
TB: Silicon terminals and bushing type C
X: Equipment specially adapted to high pollution
environment (AISI-316)
If normal environment, do not include this index
B: Command through IA74 command control devices in
horizontal mounting
If control rod does not include this index
Rated voltage (12/24 / 36kV)
Rated short time current (Ith)
A= 12'5kA
B= 16kA
C= 20kA
Rated current
A 400/630 (12/24 kV)
400 A (36 kV)
0: without gauge.
-: with manometer
S: With interlocking (only control by rod). Interlocking
included in the other models.
B BT
TB T
Serie IA 780 MANUAL